
FACULTY OF FISHERIES & AQUACULTURE SCIENCES
01.

Mr. Syahrunizan 09- 668 4965 syahrunizan@umt.edu.my
Ms. Lidiya 09- 668 5002 lidiya.syahirah@umt.edu.my

POSTGRADUATE SECRETARIAT @
FACULTY / INSTITUTE / CENTRE

02.
FACULTY OF MARITIME STUDIES

Mrs. Fadzilah 09- 668 3777 fadzilah@umt.edu.my
Mrs. Nurshihaziah 09- 668 3784 shiha@umt.edu.my

03.
FACULTY OF SCIENCE & MARINE ENVIRONMENT

Mr. Izham 09- 668 3553 mohdizham@umt.edu.my
Mr. Jailani 09- 668 3615 m.jailani@umt.edu.my

04.
FACULTY OF OCEAN ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

Mr. Safre 09- 668 3134 safre@umt.edu.my
Mrs. Rozita 09- 668 3307 rozita@umt.edu.my

05.
FACULTY OF BUSINESS, ECONOMICS & SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

Ms. Atirah 09- 668 4825 noratirah.isa@umt.edu.my
Mr. Hamid 09- 668 4164 amite@umt.edu.my
Ms. Syahirah 09- 668 4164 syahirah.mohamad@umt.edu.my

POSTGRADUATE MANAGEMENT CENTRE

06.
FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS

Mr. Zolarman 09- 668 3364 zolarman@umt.edu.my
Mr. Sahrim 09- 668 3392 sahrim@umt.edu.my



06.
FACULTY OF FOOD SCIENCE & AGROTECHNOLOGY

Ms. Norhidayatul 09- 668 5062 husna.azman@umt.edu.my
Mrs. Salawati 09- 668 4931 salwanis@umt.edu.my

07.
CENTER FOR FOUNDATION & CONTINUING EDUCATION

Mrs. Ainur 09- 668 3447 a.yushazmie@umt.edu.my
Mrs. Yusnaina 09- 668 3607 naina@umt.edu.my

08.
INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL AQUACULTURE & FISHERIES

Mrs. Solihah 09- 668 3214 solihah@umt.edu.my
Mrs. Nik Ema 09- 668 3740 nikema@umt.edu.my

10.
INSTITUTE OF CLIMATE ADAPTATION & MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY

Ms. Arzura 09- 668 3453 arzura@umt.edu.my
Mr. Safniezal 09- 668 3964 safniezal@umt.edu.my

11.
INSTITUTE OF OCEANOGRAPHY & ENVIRONMENT

Mrs. Azunaidah 09- 668 3122 azzue@umt.edu.my
Mrs. Faizah 09- 668 3441 n.faizah@umt.edu.my

09.
INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL BIODIVERSITY & SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

Mr. Rabbani 09- 668 3153 arzura@umt.edu.my
Mr. Azuar 09- 668 3161 safniezal@umt.edu.my

POSTGRADUATE MANAGEMENT CENTRE
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